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INTERSTATE 15 PER CEC TABLE 705.8, =
OPENING PROTECTION OF EXTERIOR WALL =
FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE: =
5 TO LESS THAN 10; 25% ALLOWABLE
10 TO LESS THAN 15; 45% ALLOWAEBLE
EXTERIOR WALL SF; 8,398 SF
EXTERIOR WALL OPEMNING SF: 357 5F
PERCENTAGE OF WALL OPENINGS: 4.25% —_—
' 18004 Sky Park Circle, Suite 200
' Irvine, California 92614
47 BT 401,53 452.16' Ph. 949.757.3240
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PARKING ANALYSES UPDATED “H.H : m
7-12-23 PROVIDED BY OTHERS -H‘“-.. (N f‘ C I F
(N ‘H'h“ ", ) /N '
Parking Analysis J.C) | N -:{C) | | , 2
7/6/2023 ' = : T~ Y
H""“'- / \ m
Building Area (5F) Parking Required Parking Ratio Parking Provided M"‘h . / 'l o
= %L 2 SPACES '
Hotel [3-5tory) 2 5talls Managers H“H ,\_‘ \ ONLY, NOT5 ‘ >~
Level 1 16,631 27 Room 27 Stalls 1:Room S — S """-,H ~ / AS MARKED 1 I <T
Level 2 15,631 36 Rooms 36 stalls L:Room """-..__‘_ f 5 S l w E
Level 3 16,631 35 Rooms 35 Stalls 1:Room ~.. /& "‘"“--..,__ i _I =
Subtotal 49,992 98 Rooms 100 stalls ‘H"‘h _ ' b — 2 % 5
i S O co
) .____ y | T — &
Building 1 = — / / H :‘I ()]
unit 101 - Charles schwab 1,333 7.76 5talls 1:250 5F -H""‘-. ) I ' 'C) !_. h f =T,
Unit 102 - Dentist 1.546 .73 Stalls 1:200 5F ‘-n“_ ‘ % I — o
Unit 102 - New Animal Clinic 1,611 2.06 Stalls 1:204 SF H""\. i O o <€
Unit 104 - Total Care Clinic 1,573 7.87 Stalls 1:200 SF - | I— E =
Unit 105 - Maked Beauty Salon 1,383 5.53 5talls 1:250 5F H"'\._ i O , (o] %
Unit 106 - Pharmacy L2 4.34 5talls 1:250 5F """'-.H ! la O
Unit 107 - Nail Salon 2,246 22.465talls 1:100 SF . | I I m — O
Unit 109 - Deli Delicious 1,497 14,97 Stalls 1:100 SF T _ '
Unit 110 - UPS Store 1,004 4.38 talls 1:250 5F "‘"-.H : I 4
L ]
Unit 111 - Real Estate Office 1,941 7.76 5talls 1:250 5F = _ l
Unit 112 - Danut Shop 1,340 13.40 5talls 1:100 5F """--..__ = H
Unit 112 - Wacant (Former Pizza Hut) 3,747 37.40 Stalls 1:100 SF ‘-""‘H. I
i sl ~— . i,
—— I S e g, e
Pad 1- Habbit Burger 2,700 27 stalls 1:100 5F H"‘-.. o § g 4{%9 2
Patio 300 3 stalls 1:100 5F e |‘.%§ £ 04 L%
S : S O C-9082 - 2
Pad 2 - Starbucks 2,700 27 Stalls 1:100 SF s | &) / H
Patio oo 3 stalls 1:100 5F ‘H“--. H Y N AT §
Pad 3 - Gas/Carwash 3,801 18 Stalls ~d 27 '@@F
Pad 4 - Vacant 4,297 3 OF & ﬁ.;hﬁﬁ.ﬂ“‘
Restaurant 1,402 14,02 Stalls 1:100 5F Pt
Restaurant 2,001 20.01 Stalls 1-100 SF
Retail 494 2,58 5talls 1:250 5F
Pad 5 - No. |DATE ISSUE
China Fusion (Restaurant) 1,400 14 stalls N A |2/09/2018 CITY RESUBMITTAL
More Curry [Restaurant) 1,600 16 5talls B |5M1802018 CITY RESUBMITTAL
Rodeo Café (Restaurant] 1,400 14 Stalls
Patic 300 2 5talls
Subtatal 23,185 163 stalls A A\_‘
- ya SITEPLAN[ 3
1" = 400" |A3.1.1 [ A1.0.1
e
1 (E) PARKING, SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS 1, DETECTABLE WARNING SURFAGES SHALL CONTRAST VISUALLY WITH ADJACENT WALKING SURFACES EITHER LIGHT-ON-DARK OR DARK-ON-LIGHT, THE MATERIAL USED TO PROVIDE CONTRAST SHALL BE AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE SURFACE,
2 (E)DESIGNATED CLEAN AR VEHICLE PARKING SECT. 11B-705.1.1.3
G FROPERTY LINE 3 lE; EL ECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION 2. DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES SHALL BE YELLOW CONFORMING TO FS 33538 OF FEDERAL STANDARD 595C. 118-705.1.1.5
; - 3, ONLY APPROVED DETECTABLE WARNING PRODUCTS AND DIRECTIONAL SURFACES SHALL BE INSTALLED AS PROVIDED IN THE CALIFORNIA CODE OF REGULATION (CCR), TITLE 23, PART 1, CHAPTER 5, ARTICLE 2, 3, AND 4. SECT. 11B-705.3
4 (E)PLANTERS, SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS 4. IF THE BUILDING INSPECTOR DETERMINES NONCOMPLIANCE WITH AND ACCESSIBILITY PROVISIONS, HE/SHE SHALL REQUIRE COMPLETE, DETAILED PLANS CLEARLY SHOWING ALL EXISTING NON COMPLYING COMPONENTS AND THE PROPOSED
——————————— IMAGINARY LOT LINE 5  {E)CURERAMP MODIFICATIONS TO MEET CURRENT ACCESSIBILITY PROVISIONS AFFECTED BY THE REMODEL (INCLUDING SITE PLAN, FLOOR PLANS, DETAILS, ETC.) THE PLANS MUST BE STAMPED BY THE FIELD INSPECTOR AND RESUBMITTED TO THE BUILDING
______ 6  [F)TRASH ENCLOSURE, RECYCLING AREA TO COMPLY WITH SECTION 5.410 DEVELOPMENT REVIEW DIVISION
{ \I ] EV CHARGING STATION 7 POTENTIAL PATIO 5. DESIGMATED CLEAN AIR VEHICLE PARKING STALL MARKING TO RECEIVE THE SAME PAINT USED FOR STALL STRIPING. PAINT THE FOLLOWING CHARACTERS SUCH THAT THE LOWER EDGE OF HTE LAST WORD ALIGNS WITH THE END OF THE STALL
8 FIRE RISER SIGNAGE STRIPING AND IS VISIBLE BENEATH A PARKED VEHICLE: CLEAN AIR | VAN POOL | EV PER CAL. GREEN STANDARD CODE 5.106.5.2.1
TYP. . ) RECYCLE AND/OR SALVAGE FOR REUSE A MINIMUM OF 65% OF THE NON-HAZARDOUS CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLITION WASTE IN ACCORDAMCE WITH CGBSC SECTION 5.408.1.1, 5.408.1.2, OR 5.408.1.3 OR MEET LOCAL CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLITION WASTE
9 (E)SHORT TERM BICYCLE PARKING
1 : ! L MANAGEMENT ORDINANCE, WHICHEVER 15 MORE STRINGENT.
l I w 10 {E)LONG TERM BICYCLE PARKING
i1 (E) ACCESSIBLE PARKING
-— —il:_u —_—— e =, _J,‘ 3 (E)LOADING SPACES
7 T 14 (E) WATER METER, SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS
| | 17013
| | 5182018
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